
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  165 SCT:  71

08504 Sancho 62.04 0 01 100Q 0Steel 0

08503 Zeke 74.76 1 0 0NQ 0Doheny Erickson 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  165 SCT:  66

12505 Spice 69.05 4 1 0NQ 1Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  169 SCT:  64

16507 Mozzer 50.90 1 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16508 Tanna 0.00 4 0 0NQ 2Malicki 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  172 SCT:  60

20509 Kuper 64.45 0 01 88Q 0Covin 0

20381 Em 49.18 1 1 0NQ 1Bertram 0

20510 Luke 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Olson 1

20511 Freya 76.84 5 2 0NQ 2Flaherty 0

20512 Sticks 42.02 1 1 0NQ 2Hoye 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  172 SCT:  64

24516 Gambit 63.16 1 0 0NQ 0Kuschel 0

Class Hgt: 04EX P Yards:  165 SCT:  76

04498 Andy 58.35 0 01 100Q 0Torine 0

04499 Finn 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  169 SCT:  69

12453 Ike 49.76 2 1 0NQ 0Greninger 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  172 SCT:  65

16502 Tory 54.65 0 1 0NQ 0Mark 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  172 SCT:  69

20432 Zip 67.33 0 01 100Q 0Rhy 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  71

08437 Livi 39.96 0 01 100Q 0O'Sell 0

08445 Ben 40.83 0 02 100Q 0Breese 0

08440 Francois 45.35 0 03 100Q 0Anderson 0

08443 Tino 51.60 0 04 100Q 0Soderberg 0

08436 Öcho 57.95 0 0 100Q 0Gardner 0

08441 Ninja 67.00 0 0 100Q 0Allen 0

08435 Quixote 52.21 0 1 0NQ 0Steel 0

08442 Zim 91.62 2 3 0NQ 1Dingmann 0

08444 Benjamin 75.23 2 2 0NQ 2Halverson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  165 SCT:  66

12452 Bunny 37.69 0 01 100Q 0Palm 0

12447 Razzle 42.51 0 02 100Q 0McGovern 0

12451 Nugget 47.00 0 03 100Q 0Paiser 0

12450 Charlie 61.93 0 04 100Q 0Regenscheid 0

12448 Silver Bullet 55.62 0 1 0NQ 0Nelson 0

12449 Luna 47.37 0 0 0NQ 1Kelly 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  169 SCT:  64

16461 Binx 39.06 0 01 100Q 0Holm 0

16460 Maya 39.10 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

16459 Smokin 45.49 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16455 Chantelle 59.65 0 04 100Q 0Geving 0

16454 Sketcher 38.84 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16457 Ukko 39.84 1 0 0NQ 1Hayes 0

5/31/2021 Page 1 of 4AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16458 Chip 40.89 1 0 0NQ 0Arthur 0

16462 Gossip 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Ryan 1

16464 Twix 38.03 0 0 0NQ 1Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  172 SCT:  60

20477 Gus 38.59 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20472 Steele 41.83 0 02 100Q 0Parker 0

20465 Piper 42.64 0 03 100Q 0McBride 0

20482 Chewie 42.98 0 04 100Q 0Wedel 0

20490 Jazzy 43.21 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20489 Diesel 43.90 0 0 100Q 0Chapman 0

20480 Power 44.84 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20486 Goose 55.08 0 0 100Q 0Ward 0

20481 Bear 58.79 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20468 Titan 42.18 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 0

20470 Beamer 46.35 0 0 0NQ 1Derr 0

20473 Battle 69.60 2 1 0NQ 0Greenstone 0

20474 Spring 53.30 1 0 0NQ 0Trempe 0

20484 Rusty 72.96 1 0 0NQ 0Geving 0

20485 Biscuit 43.13 3 1 0NQ 1Geller 0

20487 Laser 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Callery 1

20517 Tumble 44.97 0 1 0NQ 1Greninger 0

20475 Twizzle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

20479 Sharp 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Davies 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  172 SCT:  64

24493 Allie 45.69 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24494 Jameson 50.36 0 02 100Q 0Millette 0

24495 Bones 50.28 0 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

24496 Surak 44.81 1 0 0NQ 0Osgood 0

24497 Prince 59.66 1 1 0NQ 1Greenstone 0

24492 Guilty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Houg 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  76

04406 Yoshi 62.45 0 01 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  165 SCT:  71

08407 Bullitt 53.20 0 01 100Q 0Goetzke 0

08412 CJ 60.68 0 02 100Q 0Goetzke 0

08411 Alfie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sternitzky 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  169 SCT:  69

12413 Jackie 40.66 0 01 100Q 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  172 SCT:  65

16418 Haven 47.25 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

16422 Shasta 49.11 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16420 Wimble 44.75 1 0 0NQ 0Greninger 0

16424 Ty 39.76 0 0 0NQ 2Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  172 SCT:  69

20425 MoMo 55.89 0 01 100Q 0Scott 0

20430 Ledger 56.60 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20427 Mannix 55.48 1 1 0NQ 2McKeon 0

20429 Lila 48.48 0 1 0NQ 1Greninger 0

20431 Ozzy 48.42 0 0 0NQ 1Ebbenga 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  140 SCT:  75
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12377 Lacey Blue 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Bowden 1

12394 Tavia 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Leivian 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  142 SCT:  71

16395 Seven 66.20 1 01 95Q 0Howe 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  143 SCT:  69

20399 Skip 38.77 0 01 100Q 0Woodard 0

20397 Machi 42.91 0 02 100Q 0Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  156 SCT:  74

08372 Betty Brewster 60.79 1 11 90Q 0Pajor 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  156 SCT:  71

12376 Olive 51.64 0 01 100Q 0Riel 0

12374 Goose 92.49 5 4 0NQ 0Pich 0

12375 Tango 0.00 8 3 0NQ 3Bernhart 1

12378 Fendi 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Schalla-Pich 1

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  159 SCT:  69

16396 Zuma 60.96 2 2 0NQ 0Benson 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  161 SCT:  66

20404 Laila 38.19 0 01 100Q 0Sorum 0

20515 Mini 64.65 1 02 95Q 0Covin 0

20384 Natasha 45.09 2 2 0NQ 2McBride 0

20514 Polly 61.92 2 0 0NQ 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  161 SCT:  68

24386 Ice 69.45 1 2 0NQ 2Scott 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  161 SCT:  73

20370 Dieter 80.00 2 0 0NQ 0Slakey 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

08436 Öcho 56.71 0 01* 100Q 0Gardner 0

08441 Ninja 67.92 0 0 0NQ 0Allen 0

08444 Benjamin 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Halverson 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12448 Silver Bullet 56.95 1 0 0NQ 0Nelson 0

12451 Nugget 53.66 1 0 0NQ 0Paiser 0

12452 Bunny 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Palm 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16454 Sketcher 41.52 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

16460 Maya 45.15 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

16462 Gossip 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Ryan 1

16464 Twix 41.67 1 1 0NQ 1Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20404 Laila 41.46 0 01* 100Q 0Sorum 0

20490 Jazzy 45.69 0 02* 100Q 0Loose 0

20474 Spring 50.82 0 03* 100Q 0Trempe 0

20470 Beamer 50.64 0 1 0NQ 2Derr 0

20477 Gus 39.95 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

20481 Bear 58.18 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20482 Chewie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Wedel 0

20485 Biscuit 46.87 1 0 0NQ 0Geller 0

20487 Laser 61.79 1 3 0NQ 1Callery 0

20489 Diesel 54.07 0 2 0NQ 1Chapman 0
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20509 Kuper 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Covin 1

20510 Luke 57.38 0 3 0NQ 2Olson 0

20515 Mini 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Covin 1

20475 Twizzle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

20479 Sharp 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Davies 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

04406 Yoshi 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Nawrocki 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16424 Ty 40.74 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20430 Ledger 60.46 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0
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